MINIS
CRUDITES

Carrot, cucumber & humus.

PASTA & HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE

Plain & simple add cheese if you want.

HOMEMADE VEGGIE BURGER

20z Burger, fries & garnish.

9AM BURGER

30z Burger, fries & garnish.

CHEESE BURGER

30z Burger with cheddar, fries & garnish.

SCAAPPY BURGER

30z Burger with cheddar, egg, fries & garnish.

FOWEY MOULES & FRIES

LIGHTLY BATERED CALAMARI & FRIES
FISH FILLETBITES & CHIPS

CHICKEN BREASTBITES & CHIPS
FALAFELS. SALAD & FRIES

DESSERTS
KIDS SAMBOCCA

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate ice cream,
cream, sprinkles and sams wafer

BROWNIE

Icecream & marshmallows.

KIDS MEAL DEAL
Main plus Dessert (Dessert only £3.25)

S0FT DRINKS

SOUASH
MiLk
Coke / DieT CoKE / SPRITE

£4.50

£6.25

£100

£100

£1.50

£8.08

£8.25
£8.04
£8.86
£8.86
£8.86

E4.75

E1.75

£1.25
£1.58
£3.08
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KIDS MEALS CAN BE SERVED WITH VEG & POTATOES INSTEAD OF FRIES.
ALL OUR HEALTHY KIDS MEALS ARE HOMEMADE AND COOKED T0 ORDER




Hey!

On the back of the sheet you’ll find all
the tasty kids meals we offer as well as
a nice space for you to draw your own
Sams masterpiece.




